
MALE 148.0 RESULTS

Male 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Benjamin Brandt Piper High School 148.0 215.0 10

2 Alex	 McCoy Olathe West Owls 142.0 210.0 8

3 Adam Lee Pittsburg 144.0 205.0 6

4 AUSTON URBAN Basehor Linwood 145.6 205.0 4

5 Jordan  Mahone Bonner Springs High School 143.0 185.0 2

6 DENTON GENTRY Basehor Linwood 148.0 185.0 1

7 JACKSON VANGOSEN Basehor Linwood 145.0 175.0 0

8 MARC FARRIS Basehor Linwood 146.3 165.0 0

9 Adrian Simmons Piper High School 148.0 160.0 0

10 Caleb Watkins Fort Scott High School 147.0 155.0 0

11 KAMDEN TATKENHORST Basehor Linwood 148.0 135.0 0

12 JOSH REID Basehor Linwood 143.0 115.0 0

Male 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Benjamin Brandt Piper High School 148.0 320.0 10

2 AUSTON URBAN Basehor Linwood 145.6 305.0 8

3 DENTON GENTRY Basehor Linwood 148.0 265.0 6

4 Adrian Simmons Piper High School 148.0 255.0 4

5 Caleb Watkins Fort Scott High School 147.0 245.0 2

6 KAMDEN TATKENHORST Basehor Linwood 148.0 240.0 1

7 MARC FARRIS Basehor Linwood 146.3 235.0 0

8 Adam Lee Pittsburg 144.0 230.0 0

9 Jordan  Mahone Bonner Springs High School 143.0 200.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 JOSH REID Basehor Linwood 143.0 180.0 0

11 Alex	 McCoy Olathe West Owls 142.0 0 0

12 JACKSON VANGOSEN Basehor Linwood 145.0 0 0

Male 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 JACKSON VANGOSEN Basehor Linwood 145.0 225.0 10

2 DENTON GENTRY Basehor Linwood 148.0 225.0 8

3 AUSTON URBAN Basehor Linwood 145.6 215.0 6

4 Alex	 McCoy Olathe West Owls 142.0 200.0 4

5 MARC FARRIS Basehor Linwood 146.3 190.0 2

6 Adam Lee Pittsburg 144.0 185.0 1

7 Jordan  Mahone Bonner Springs High School 143.0 185.0 0

8 JOSH REID Basehor Linwood 143.0 165.0 0

9 Adrian Simmons Piper High School 148.0 165.0 0

10 Caleb Watkins Fort Scott High School 147.0 160.0 0

11 Benjamin Brandt Piper High School 148.0 150.0 0

12 KAMDEN TATKENHORST Basehor Linwood 148.0 135.0 0

Male 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 AUSTON URBAN Basehor Linwood 145.6 725.0 10

2 Benjamin Brandt Piper High School 148.0 685.0 8

3 DENTON GENTRY Basehor Linwood 148.0 675.0 6

4 Adam Lee Pittsburg 144.0 620.0 4

5 MARC FARRIS Basehor Linwood 146.3 590.0 2

6 Adrian Simmons Piper High School 148.0 580.0 1

7 Jordan  Mahone Bonner Springs High School 143.0 570.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Caleb Watkins Fort Scott High School 147.0 560.0 0

9 KAMDEN TATKENHORST Basehor Linwood 148.0 510.0 0

10 JOSH REID Basehor Linwood 143.0 460.0 0

11 Alex	 McCoy Olathe West Owls 142.0 410.0 0

12 JACKSON VANGOSEN Basehor Linwood 145.0 400.0 0


